ASTG Advanced Stabilized Technologies Group

Advanced Stabilized Technologies Group AB (ASTG) Org.nr 556943 - 8442

Press release in English December 12, 2019 (NGM:ASTG)

Reminder that all interested investors can still participate in the rights issue until Friday December 13, 2019 at 16.00

Advanced Stabilized Technologies Group reminds investors that it is still possible to participate in the ongoing rights issue for Advanced Stabilized Technologies Group until Friday December 13, at 16.00 hours.

Application form and relevant material can be download here:

https://eminova.se/wp-content/uploads/2019/06/ASTG Anm%C3%A4Iningssedel UF.pdf

https://eminova.se/uppdrag/advanced-stabilized-technology-group-ab/

The subscription form can also be used as an alternative to trading via banks and investment brokers, including usage of subscription rights held, but not yet used.

About Advanced Stabilized Technologies Group AB

ASTG includes the wholly owned subsidiary AIMS AB.

ASTG AB develops, manufactures and sells innovative 4-axes stabilizing VSAT antennas for maritime use. The company is also selling development projects based on C2SAT's antenna platform. AIMS AB develops and sells advanced inertial sensor units (IMUs) designed to measure movements in three dimensions.

The company's registered office is in Stockholm, Sweden.

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: Carsten Drachmann, CEO Email: carsten.drachmann@astg.se Phone: +44-7444 475949

For accuracy, please exclusively rely on the Swedish version. Should there be unintentional translation differences between the English and the Swedish press release, the Swedish version will take precedence.